Taipei Children’ s Amusement Park

Admission Statistics

August 2021

Date Day Number of admissions
Aug. 1 Sun. 685
Aug. 2 Mon. 906
Aug. 3 Tue. 999
Aug. 4 Wed. 1,097
Aug. b Thu. 772
Aug. 6 Fri. 291
Aug. 7 Sat. 117
Aug. 8 Sun. 1, 358
Aug. 9 Mon. 734
Aug. 10 Tue. 946
Aug. 11 Wed. 1, 252
Aug. 12 Thu. 1,275
Aug. 13 Fri. 1,335
Aug. 14 Sat. 1, 322
Aug. 15 Sun. 1,379
Aug. 16 Mon. 1, 352
Aug. 17 Tue. 1, 652
Aug. 18 Wed. 1,576
Aug. 19 Thu. 1,373
Aug. 20 Fri. 1,603
Aug. 21 Sat. 1,452
Aug. 22 Sun. 1,472
Aug. 23 Mon. 1,616
Aug. 24 Tue. 1,617
Aug. 25 Wed. 1,605
Aug. 26 Thu. 1, 258
Aug. 27 Fri. 1,610
Aug. 28 Sat. 2,212
Aug. 29 Sun. 2, 542
Aug. 30 Mon. 2,807
Aug. 31 Tue. 2, 608

Total 42,933




